
 

 

 

List of Bids Received 
 

 

Bid Description – REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR PROVISION OF BOARD PACK 

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 

 

Bid Number:  NM01/05/2024 

 

Closing Date and Time: 25 June 2024 

  

Venue: NHFC, 90 Grayston Drive, Sandown, Sandton, 2031 

       

No Company Name Amount  

1.  Clyrofor (Pty) Ltd R1 100 000.00 

2.  Ability Holdings 35 CC T/A ConveneSA R1 072 260.00 

3.  First Technology (Pty) Ltd R724 500.00 

4.  Imvokoqa Solutions (PTY) Ltd R1 852 162.40 

5.  Ince (Pty) Ltd R1 181 604.35 

6.  Sage Informatics (Pty) Ltd  R862 505.75 

7.  Sizwe Africa IT Group  R706 828.96 

8.  Surtech Solutions RSA (Pty) Ltd  R691 465.10 

9.  Syncrony Data Pty Ltd T/A Syncrony Digital R258 290.00 

10.  Vodacom  (Pty) Ltd R1 114 074.00 

11.  William Radcliffe T/A Rilapax Pty Ltd R724 600.00 

 


